
 SeeMeCab
3 rue des saules
35000 Rennes

 

Phone : 0299218811

Mobile : 0683113291

E-mail : arnaud.rocuet@seemecab.com

VISITE DE CHANTIER 1
08/06/2015

PROJECT

 Villa Martin
M. Martin
10 Avenue des Champs-Élysées
75000 Paris

Réalisation d'une maison en ossature bois

 Phone : +33 2 23 25 61 98

E-mail : contact@archireport.com

P  PRESENT A  ABSENT E  EXCUSED N  ABSENT NOT EXCUSED S SUMMONED AT THE NEXT MEETING

PROJECT MANAGEMENT /  PROJECT OWNERSHIP

Function Contact Phone E-mail S

Marketing Chloé Moreau (ArchiReport) chloe@archireport.com N 1

COMPANIES

Company Contact Phone E-mail S

ArchiReport Julien Cotteaux +33 6 50 07 79 82 julien@archireport.com P

ArchiReport Morgan Bigot +33 6 60 24 41 07 morgan@archireport.com P

ArchiReport Simon Bos +33 6 78 47 97 31 simon.bos@archireport.com A

ArchiReport Arnaud Rocuet arnaud@archireport.com E

CALENDAR

Work start 08/06/2015

Admission objective 06/03/2016

 Next meeting

08/12/2015 8:30 AM

DESCRIPTION

Phase de validation de la structure bois

1/3



GENERAL REMARKS

 Opened on the 8/6/15, to do before the 9/13/15
 

Attention de ne pas déteriorer la terrasse en déplaçant le matériel de chantier

ARCHIREPORT (JULIEN COTTEAUX)

 Opened on the 8/6/15, pending since the 8/6/15
 

La section de la poutre n'est pas correcte. Il faut du 175*263mm

1 GROS OEUVRE

Attached stakeholders: ArchiReport (Arnaud Rocuet)

1.1 FONDATIONS

 Opened on the 8/6/15, closed on the 8/7/15
 

Validation des fondations par le bureau d'étude

1.2 OSSATURE

 Opened on the 8/6/15, pending since the 8/6/15
 

Renforcer la structure sur la façade nord

ref: 1.1

ref: 1.4

ref: 1.5

ref: 1.2
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2 CHARPENTE

Attached stakeholders: ArchiReport (Simon Bos)

 Opened on the 8/6/15
 

Il manque une poutre de renfort à l'entrée de la chambre

 Opened on the 8/6/15, pending since the 8/6/15
 

Notify to the remark 1.4, ArchiReport (Julien Cotteaux)
Attached stakeholders (1): ArchiReport (Julien Cotteaux)

ref: 1.3

ref: 1.4
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